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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Larissa Martinez225
Cornerstone

9.500 9.500 9.3509.325 37.675
1 1T 4 1T 1 

1 

Jehnavi Chirinos229
High Velocity

9.450 9.100 9.3509.475 37.375
2T 8T 1 1T 2 

2 

Averie Closner236
Jing's 

9.425 9.100 9.3509.225 37.100
4T 8T 7T 1T 3 

3 

Izabella Perez232
High Velocity

9.300 9.500 9.1759.075 37.050
11T 1T 20T 6T 4 

4 

Jaden Trevino246
Jing's 

9.425 8.875 9.2509.450 37.000
4T 20 2 5 5 

5 

Carol Ruiz255
Mary Jane's

9.300 9.250 9.1759.150 36.875
11T 5 12T 6T 6 

6 

Valentina Figueroa231
High Velocity

9.300 9.000 9.0759.150 36.525
11T 12T 12T 10 7 

7 

Valeria Allendelagua222
Cornerstone

9.175 8.775 9.3259.150 36.425
26 23T 12T 4 8 

8 

Roberta Martinez242
Jing's 

9.300 8.850 9.0509.200 36.400
11T 21T 9 11T 9T

9T

Lara Salas256
Mary Jane's

9.150 9.000 9.0009.250 36.400
27T 12T 5T 13T 9T

9T

Layla Modesto243
Jing's 

9.300 9.025 8.8509.125 36.300
11T 10T 16T 20 11 

11 

Paola Salazar245
Jing's 

9.325 8.900 8.9509.100 36.275
10 16T 18T 15 12T

12T

Natalie Schwind260
Northwest Kids

9.200 9.200 8.7509.125 36.275
21T 6T 16T 25T 12T

12T

Jaelynn Brunemeier827
Southern Coast

9.200 9.450 8.6008.900 36.150
21T 4 28 32T 14 

14 

Gabriela Palacios227
Cornerstone

9.150 8.900 8.8759.050 35.975
27T 16T 22T 17T 15 

15 

Bella Perez258
Northwest Kids

9.300 8.600 8.8259.175 35.900
11T 28* 10T 21T 16T

16T

Fabiana Rivas244
Jing's 

9.150 8.600 9.0509.100 35.900
27T 28* 18T 11T 16T

16T

Gianna Givilancz263
Palm Valley

9.250 9.200 8.7258.675 35.850
18T 6T 37T 27 18 

18 

Zwetxy Edmonson237
Jing's 

9.350 8.000 9.1759.225 35.750
8T 38T 7T 6T 19 

19 

Karen Rivera130
Jing's 

9.425 9.500 8.6508.050 35.625
4T 1T 51 29T 20T

20T

Vanessa Carrillo235
Jing's 

8.950 8.900 8.5259.250 35.625
45T 16T 5T 37T 20T

20T

Mylee Martinez264
Palm Valley

9.150 8.950 8.6258.850 35.575
27T 15 29 31 22 

22 

Daniela Godoy240
Jing's 

8.900 9.000 8.9258.700 35.525
50 12T 36 16 23 

23 

Katiana Perez254
Mary Jane's

9.000 8.275 9.0009.150 35.425
42T 33 12T 13T 24 

24 
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Belen Berrocal234
Jing's 

9.200 8.900 8.4758.825 35.400
21T 16T 30T 41 25T

25T

Isabella Garcia239
Jing's 

9.100 8.775 8.5259.000 35.400
36T 23T 24 37T 25T

25T

Aubree Denton286
TAGS

9.200 8.200 8.7759.175 35.350
21T 35 10T 24 27 

27 

Kylie Diaz262
Palm Valley

9.150 8.500 8.4509.050 35.150
27T 30 22T 42T 28 

28 

Yareli Garcia289
TAGS

9.200 8.225 8.5508.825 34.800
21T 34 30T 35T 29 

29 

Hannah Trunnell266
Palm Valley

9.275 7.450 9.1258.925 34.775
17 53 25T 9 30T

30T

Aalilyah Guzman253
Mary Jane's

8.850 8.725 8.4508.750 34.775
51T 26 34 42T 30T

30T

Jaidynn Silkwood261
Northwest Kids

8.975 8.675 8.4008.675 34.725
44 27 37T 45 32 

32 

Daniela Elizondo238
Jing's 

9.075 8.050 8.6008.925 34.650
39T 37 25T 32T 33 

33 

Audrina Benavidez251
Mary Jane's

9.450 8.850 7.9508.375 34.625
2T 21T 47T 56 34 

34 

Isis D'Aquin823
Southern Coast

9.150 8.425 8.2008.825 34.600
27T 31 30T 50 35 

35 

Athena Gomez223
Cornerstone

8.925 7.900 8.8258.925 34.575
49 43T 25T 21T 36 

36 

Sarah MacLachlan290
TAGS

9.150 7.500 8.4509.400 34.500
27T 52 3 42T 37 

37 

Morgan Carmony257
Northwest Kids

8.650 8.150 8.6009.075 34.475
56T 36 20T 32T 38 

38 

Caitlynn Esparza230
High Velocity

9.350 8.000 8.5258.475 34.350
8T 38T 40 37T 39 

39 

Madeline Dye252
Mary Jane's

9.150 9.025 8.2507.875 34.300
27T 10T 52T 48T 40 

40 

Camila Alfaro233
Jing's 

9.000 7.750 8.6758.825 34.250
42T 48 30T 28 41 

41 

Halee GeAnn Guzinsky224
Cornerstone

9.050 7.825 8.8758.425 34.175
41 46 44 17T 42 

42 

Wynsdae Pacheco284
Sunburst

9.400 7.200 8.7508.725 34.075
7 55 35 25T 43 

43 

Kylie Chavana826
Southern Coast

9.100 8.000 8.5258.400 34.025
36T 38T 45T 37T 44 

44 

Alice Nuno226
Cornerstone

8.850 8.750 8.8757.350 33.825
51T 25 58 17T 45 

45 

Zair Benjamin281
Sunburst

9.100 7.575 8.6508.450 33.775
36T 51 41T 29T 46T

46T

Lily Edwards288
TAGS

9.075 7.950 8.0758.675 33.775
39T 41T 37T 53 46T

46T

Ximena Guerra241
Jing's 

8.950 8.400 8.5507.875 33.775
45T 32 52T 35T 46T

46T
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Kyndal Rogers259
Northwest Kids

8.950 7.700 8.2508.400 33.300
45T 49 45T 48T 49 

49 

Gabbie Trunnell265
Palm Valley

9.250 7.800 8.1007.825 32.975
18T 47 54 52 50 

50 

Ava Gonzalez282
Sunburst

8.950 7.650 7.9758.350 32.925
45T 50 49 55 51 

51 

Amy Suminski822
Southern Coast

8.750 7.350 8.3008.450 32.850
55 54 41T 47 52 

52 

Daniela Diaz287
TAGS

8.850 7.950 8.3257.550 32.675
51T 41T 56 46 53 

53 

Mikaela Griffin817
Randolph Flyers

9.250 6.750 8.1508.450 32.600
18T 56 41T 51 54 

54 

Natasha Tatum228
Cornerstone

8.800 7.900 8.8256.550 32.075
54 43T 59 21T 55 

55 

Malaya Chapman814
Randolph Flyers

8.650 6.300 7.9008.375 31.225
56T 57 47T 58 56 

56 

Jeslyn Gilbert813
Randolph Flyers

9.125 6.150 8.0257.800 31.100
35 58 55 54 57T

57T

Daryn Missouri283
Sunburst

7.250 7.850 7.9258.075 31.100
59 45 50 57 57T

57T

Emmi Kramer811
Randolph Flyers

8.650 5.550 7.1007.400 28.700
56T 59 57 59 59 

59 
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